Hessischer Schutzenverband e. V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2010
Feldbogen

vom 20.06.2010 in Babenhausen

6.30.10 - Recurve Schitzenklasse

L]

©CoNooGAMwWNE

Schiitze

Beck, Christian
Forster, Pascal
Dorfner, Lars
Dehnert, Dieter
Breitfelder, Stefan
Reul, Mario
Mdller, Frank
Gorgen, Christopher
Nolte, Ralf
Fuhrmann, Marco
Miiller, Wolfgang

. Pense, Volker

Jhg.

1972
1984
1980
1963
1966
1980
1991
1983
1968
1971
1970
1966

VNR

9232
9101
6403
1219
0331
6403
7302
7302
1219
0439
6414
9101

Verein

BC Babenhausen
PSG Darmstadt
SPSV Lauterbach
BS GW Kassel
TV Meerholz
SPSV Lauterbach
BC Oberauroff
BC Oberauroff
BS GW Kassel
BSC Nidderau
KKSV Stockhausen
PSG Darmstadt

6.30.20 - Recurve Schiulerkl. A

PI.

1.
2.

Schitze

Widmer, Phillip
Scheerer, Tim

Jhg.

1997
1996

VNR

7302
7302

Verein

BC Oberauroff
BC Oberauroff

6.30.42 - Recurve Juniorenkl. B

PI.

orwWNE

Schitze

Simmat, Marc
Fischer, Jeannine
Eberle, Sebastian
Krapf, Lukas
Schneegans, Tim
Schenk, Melanie

Jhg.

1995
1992
1995
1995
1995
1992

VNR

0331
1219
9433
1308
1308
7302

Verein

TV Meerholz
BS GW Kassel
PBC Burstadt
SSV Baunatal
SSV Baunatal
BC Oberauroff

6.30.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

i)

©CoNooA~wWNE

Schiitze

Mohr, Adolf
Barczewski, Thomas
Eich, Hans-Jirgen
Bicher, Jirgen
Kramer, Dieter
Steffens, Helmut
Flach, Walter
Erdkamp, Heinz
Eberhardt, Peter

Jhg.

1964
1959
1956
1960
1964
1940
1938
1944
1959

VNR

7416
0432
9232
7302
0439
1308
9232
7416
7313

Verein

SG Kirberg

SV BG Hanau
BC Babenhausen
BC Oberauroff
BSC Nidderau
SSV Baunatal
BC Babenhausen
SG Kirberg

unb.

183
180
176
165
164
158
146
153
137
144
137
137

unb.

139
148

unb.

169
165
153
144
132
145

unb.

176
152
155
142
131
112

99
101

TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborir0

bek.

169
172
174
156
152
151
147
140
143
134
130
127

bek.

134
124

bek.

145
134
145
114
123
106

bek.

166
159
133
120
107
112
88
83
55

6+5'

46
45
39
34
33
32
28
23
16
19
19
18

6+5'

25
19

6+5'

37
25
28
23
20
22

6|

17
21
18
15
12
14

11
7
6
7
6
6

6

6
7

6|

11
9
11
7
7
11

6+5' 6'

44
28
21
16
14

11
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Total

352
352
350
321
316
309
293
293
280
278
267
264

Total

273
272

Total

314
299
298
258
255
251

Total

342
311
288
262
238
224
187
184
125



6.40.10 - Blankbogen Schitzenklasse

Pl. Schutze Jhg. VNR Verein

1. Bausch, Thomas 1984 8510 SV Mauloff

2. Fekeler, Meik 1971 2219 BSC Korbach
3. Burster, Benjamin 1991 0205 SV Dauernheim
4. Kohl, Jorg 1965 0109 SV Bad Vilbel
5. Burster, Michael 1967 0205 SV Dauernheim
6. Martin, Marius 1988 8149 BS Frankfurt

6.40.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schutze Jhg. VNR Verein

1. Dirr, Andrea 1963 8517 BSC Hochtaunus
2. Kohl, Monika 1967 0109 SV Bad Vilbel

3. Volland, Sabine 1960 0109 SV Bad Vilbel

6.40.42 - Blankbogen Juniorenkl. B

Pl. Schutze Jhg. VNR Verein

1. Hahl, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Birstadt

2. Benzing, Lukas 1992 0431 SV Oberrodenbach
3. Weickert, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Birstadt

4. Wilms, Maximilian 1993 0431 SV Oberrodenbach

6.40.50 - Blankbogen Altersklasse

Pl. Schutze Jhg. VNR Verein

1. Schweigkoffer, Harry 1962 9433 PBC Birstadt

2. Follert, Christian 1963 8149 BS Frankfurt

3. Brockgreitens, Ulrich 1958 0109 SV Bad Vilbel

4. Zirankewitsch, Karl-Heinz 1950 2219 BSC Korbach

5. Wagner, Hans 1946 8510 SV Mauloff

6. Scott, Kenneth 1961 9114 SV W. Erzhausen
7. Laber, Wendelin 1956 8236 SG Hainstadt

6.41.10 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schutze Jhg. VNR Verein

1. Schmidt, Bernd 1950 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen

2. Backmann, Eberhard 1964 0109 SV Bad Vilbel

3. Hahn, Herbert Joseph 1953 9113 SSPV Pfungstadt

4. Backmann, Yvonne 1968 0109 SV Bad Vilbel

5. Leber, Friedhelm 1954 7416 SG Kirberg

6. Birger, David 1975 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschiitzen
7. Hoffmann-Neu, Christoph 1968 0205 SV Dauernheim

8. Kraft, Sebastian 1980 7302 BC Oberauroff

9. Koéhler, Hans-Michael 1948 8307 SG Okriftel

10. Meine, Thomas 1947 7302 BC Oberauroff

11. Schélei, Kathrin 1991 9113 SSPV Pfungstadt

12. Betz, Jurgen 1968 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschiitzen

unb.

170
164
137
130
118

78

unb.

117
114
85

unb.

150
140
119
109

unb.

148
160
151
137
116
122
108

unb.

128
108
99
92
65
71
75
69
61
65
59
51

bek.

146
151
110
114
92
45

bek.

108
101
69

bek.

128
115
89
98

bek.

153
125
110
115
131

97

67

bek.

98
79
57
41
60
51
40
42
47
41
44
30

6+5'

31
32
23
17
11

6+5'

19
21

-
12

6|

12
12
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6+5' 6'

31
23
14
19
16
13

13
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6+5' 6'
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Total

316
315
247
244
210
123

Total

225
215
154

Total

278
255
208
207

Total

301
285
261
252
247
219
175

Total

226
187
156
133
125
122
115
111
108
106
103
81



6.50.10 - Compound Schutzenklasse

i)

Schiitze

Huttl, Christian
Asbach, Jens
Zumbroich, Ingo
Herzog, Ralf
Annacker, Stephan
Daniel, Constantin
Karle, Klaus
Sarikaya, Yasar
Georgescu, Alexander
Daniel, Richard
Sperzel, Erik

POOONOOA~WNE

e

Jhg.

1984
1967
1972
1967
1985
1991
1968
1967
1977
1991
1969

VNR

9514
0439
9514
7313
0439
0109
8517
1219
7303
0109
8517

Verein unb.
BSC Riisselsheim 199
BSC Nidderau 200
BSC Riisselsheim 196
TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenboi®1
BSC Nidderau 190
SV Bad Vilbel 182
BSC Hochtaunus 177
BS GW Kassel 177
SV Aarfalke Wehen 169
SV Bad Vilbel 167
BSC Hochtaunus 169

6.50.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schitze

Wesp, Christina
Dotzel, Irene
Scott, Karin
Stolz, Petra

el NS

Jhg. VNR Verein unb.
1977 9101 PSG Darmstadt 183
1961 9514 BSC Risselsheim 180
1951 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 161
1961 9514 BSC Risselsheim 163

6.50.42 - Compound Juniorenkl.B

Pl. Schutze

Schott, Timo
Stolz, Robin
Kramer, Julian
Axer, Jan

PO

Jhg. VNR Verein unb.
1993 9514 BSC Riisselsheim 196
1995 9514 BSC Riisselsheim 198
1995 0439 BSC Nidderau 194
1995 9514 BSC Riisselsheim 196

6.50.50 - Compound Altersklasse

3

Schitze

Doeppler, Michael
Zickuhr, Lothar
Jakob, Thorsten
Glimpel, Johann
Daniel, Bernd
Stolz, Ralf

Frank, Hans
Kordel, Dietmar
Chalupa, Jirgen
Kehl, Manfred

CoOxNoOWNE

=

Jhg.

1961
1960
1962
1950
1958
1959
1948
1954
1951
1945

VNR

6403
0420
4311
9514
0109
9514
8211
9514
9514
1219

Verein unb.
SPSV Lauterbach 196
SV Ostheim 198
SV Herbornseelbach 187
BSC Riisselsheim 178
SV Bad Vilbel 174
BSC Riisselsheim 179
Offenbacher Flobertschiitzen 155
BSC Riisselsheim 147
BSC Riisselsheim 144
BS GW Kassel 141

bek.

196
194
193
186
182
180
175
170
177
174
160

bek.

183
177
172
141

bek.

192
187
178
173

bek.

195
185
185
174
169
155
145
150
143
122

6+5'

65
65
64
58
56
53
48
44
48
44
44

6+5'

55
49
42
28

6+5'

65
60
54
57

6+5'

66
62
58
47
43
43
29
23
22
18
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6|

41
41
37
31
28
25
20
18
23
22
13

6|

25
23
12
14

6|

35
37
32
24

6

35
33
34
21
14
16
11
11

10

Total

395
394
389
377
372
362
352
347
346
341
329

Total

366
357
333
304

Total

388
385
372
369

Total

391
383
372
352
343
334
300
297
287
263



